
Rg Name Jg Vbd O
be

rs
td

or
f 

10
.0

9.
20

16

O
be

rs
td

or
f 

11
.0

9.
20

16

S
ee

fe
ld

, 
10

.1
2.

20
16

S
ee

fe
ld

, 
11

.1
2.

20
16

V
ill

ac
h 

07
.0

1.
20

17
V

ill
ac

h 
08

.0
1.

20
17

B
ai

er
sb

ro
nn

, 
28

.0
1.

20
17

B
ai

er
sb

ro
nn

, 
29

.0
1.

20
17

O
be

rh
of

, 
18

.0
2.

20
17

O
be

rh
of

, 
19

.0
2.

20
17

O
be

rh
of

, 
18

.0
3.

20
17

O
be

rh
of

, 
19

.0
3.

20
17

G
es

am
t

Jugend 16
1 FRANK, Christian 01 BSV 50 38 50 45 50 50 45 50 295
2 FISCHER, Johannes 01 SBW 40 40 45 45 50 38 258
3 STÜTZ, Finn 01 SBW 42 50 42 42 40 40 38 40 256
4 SCHWARZ, Andreas 01 BSV 36 40 38 38 0 42 40 45 243
5 FISCHER, Jakob 01 SVS 38 42 36 26 42 36 36 36 230
6 TONHAUSER, Luca 01 TSV 34 34 34 34 36 34 42 34 214
7 KUNER, Benedikt 01 SBW 32 30 32 32 30 42 198
8 GLAßER, Lucas 01 SVS 32 32 30 30 32 28 184
9 JÄKLE, Jonas 01 SBW 40 45 45 50 180

10 REMPT, Lukas 01 TSV 34 28 28 30 120
11 HAAS, Claudio 01 SBW 0 32 38 38 108
12 MÜLLER, Benedikt 01 SVS 30 30 26 86
13 KERSTING, Lenard 01 WSV 45 36 81
14 PFEUFFER, Niklas 02 TSV 34 32 66

Jugend 17
1 SCHMID, Julian 99 BSV 45 50 36 34 50 42 50 45 282
2 THANNHEIMER, Wendelin 99 BSV 42 42 34 30 38 40 45 42 249
3 LEHNERT, Luis 00 BSV 22 40 45 45 42 50 244
4 HÜTTEL, Simon 99 BSV 50 0 50 50 45 45 240
5 HEUMANN, Niclas 99 BSV 26 34 30 38 34 34 42 50 232
6 MAIER, Jonas 99 SBW 20 30 32 40 32 36 40 40 220
7 SIEGEMUND, Nick 00 SVS 40 24 40 38 34 34 210
8 MACH, David 00 BSV 36 38 38 20 36 32 200
9 WESTERBEEK, Tim 99 SVS 30 24 28 26 16 0 38 36 182

10 UHRMANN, Aaron 99 BSV 38 28 24 22 30 30 0 28 178
11 KOPP, Tim 99 SVS 40 45 42 42 169
12 ALBRECHT, Nils 99 TSV 24 22 22 24 30 38 160
13 SCHÖNHERR, Luca 00 SVS 11 26 18 32 28 28 0 24 156
14 GLLAREVA, Adrian 00 TSV 32 13 0 0 24 16 36 30 151
15 SCHLEGEL, Paul 00 SBW 12 18 26 28 0 0 32 32 148
16 ZIRON, Jeremy 00 SVS 28 36 0 18 26 26 134
17 SCHLÜTTER, Lorenz 99 TSV 18 14 20 16 18 20 28 22 126
18 KLAUKE, Felix 00 TSV 16 20 14 13 0 22 26 26 124
18 KETTERER, Julian 00 SBW 34 32 22 36 124
20 FALCK, Theo 00 BSV 13 12 16 14 20 18 93
21 GRÖSCHEL, Paul 00 TSV 14 16 14 0 0 20 64

Junioren / Herren

1 WELDE, Jonas 98 SVS 40 30 30 42 45 45 45 42 319
2 SCHWAIGER, Benedikt 98 BSV 36 36 18 16 38 36 0 30 45 45 284
3 FISCHER, Lukas 97 SVS 24 32 28 22 36 40 38 40 260
4 SCHWAAR, Dominik 95 SVS 16 0 26 13 0 28 38 36 50 42 249
5 RIEDE, Fabian 98 TSV 14 12 11 10 34 34 34 34 34 34 230
6 HANZLIK, Maik 95 TSV 20 16 20 20 40 42 36 32 226
6 NEUBERT, Hans 97 SVS 24 24 50 50 40 38 226
8 HOLLAND, Max 97 TSV 28 40 14 34 40 45 201
9 HENGELHAUPT, Willi 98 TSV 22 34 0 0 32 38 36 36 198

10 HÖRSELMANN, Erik 98 TSV 13 18 32 32 42 40 177
11 SCHNURR, Constantin 98 SBW 26 28 16 18 42 38 168
12 BLAUROCK, Philipp 91 TSV 36 30 50 50 166
13 CZOßEK, Tim 98 TSV 18 14 13 12 30 32 0 32 151
14 MOCZARSKI, Justin 98 WSV 30 38 38 36 142
15 DÜNKEL, Michael 89 TSV 50 50 0 38 138
15 PFORDTE, Maximilian 98 SVS 34 42 22 40 138
17 SCHWER, Philipp 98 SBW 11 13 12 11 32 30 0 28 137
18 LUBITZ, Tom 95 SVS 42 26 40 28 136
19 WELDE, David 94 SVS 32 22 42 26 122
20 HAHN, Martin 97 SVS 38 24 45 14 121
21 SIMON, Tobias 92 SBW 50 50 100
22 HAUG, Tobias 93 SBW 42 50 92
23 HANF, Paul 95 BSV 45 45 90
24 SCHLÜTTER, Anton 97 TSV 34 45 79
25 KRAUSE, Tom 95 SVS 28 26 54
26 MARTIN, Simon 98 BSV 12 11 10 9 42
27 KLARIN, Denis 97 BSV 0 20 20
28 TUNGER, Björn 98 SVS 0 10 10
29 MARTIN, Adrian 98 BSV 0 0 0
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